
SPBDL WINTER/SPRING 2024

PHONE NUMBERCONTACT PERSONTEAM NUMBER and NAME EMAIL
Cell 561-716-6473DeannaLast Resort Deanna1
Cell 561-716-6472TonyLast Resort - Troy2
Cell 561-267-2855AmyLast Resort - Amy3
Cell 860-803-5793HillaryThe Duck - Bryan4
Cell 561-706-4472JimThe Duck-Jim5
Cell 561-704-3268SteveThe Lucky Bastards6
Cell 954-789-6319AaronWhistle Stop - Aaron7
Cell 561-674-6555Kevin WestIrishmen Pub - Kevin8
Cell 561-572-6473MikeTim Finnegan's - Mike9
Cell 908-415-0093NickTim Finnegan's - Nick10
Cell 954-415-0249TonyProsperity Brewers11

Bye Week12

Tuesday, 2/27/2024 Tuesday, 3/5/2024
2 7:30pm5at18at 7:30pm
7 7:30pm10at69at 7:30pm

11 7:30pm4at33at 7:30pm
5 7:30pm8at912at 7:30pm

10 7:30pm2at121at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm11at76at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 3/12/2024 Tuesday, 3/19/2024
3 7:30pm2at110at 7:30pm
9 7:30pm11at1212at 7:30pm
2 7:30pm9at55at 7:30pm

11 7:30pm4at88at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm7at101at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm6at37at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 3/26/2024 Tuesday, 4/2/2024
10 7:30pm4at58at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm3at77at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm11at212at 7:30pm
3 7:30pm6at81at 7:30pm
2 7:30pm10at129at 7:30pm

11 7:30pm9at15at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 4/9/2024 Tuesday, 4/16/2024
4 7:30pm11at12at 7:30pm

10 7:30pm4at95at 7:30pm
3 7:30pm3at128at 7:30pm

11 7:30pm10at29at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm6at512at 7:30pm
7 7:30pm7at81at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 4/23/2024 Tuesday, 4/30/2024
3 7:30pm6at95at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm8at1211at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm7at52at 7:30pm
7 7:30pm10at1112at 7:30pm
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1 7:30pm3at28at 7:30pm
10 7:30pm4at19at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 5/7/2024 Tuesday, 5/14/2024
7 7:30pm10at12at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm4at611at 7:30pm
8 7:30pm7at95at 7:30pm

10 7:30pm2at84at 7:30pm
3 7:30pm11at39at 7:30pm

12 7:30pm5at121at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 5/21/2024 Tuesday, 5/28/2024
10 7:30pm9at126at 7:30pm
8 7:30pm2at59at 7:30pm

11 7:30pm6at17at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm3at103at 7:30pm
2 7:30pm11at812at 7:30pm
5 7:30pm4at71at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 6/4/2024 Tuesday, 6/11/2024
11 7:30pm10at812at 7:30pm
2 7:30pm3at11at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm4at123at 7:30pm
7 7:30pm2at910at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm11at58at 7:30pm
9 7:30pm6at75at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 6/18/2024 Tuesday, 6/25/2024
10 7:30pm11at912at 7:30pm
11 7:30pm6at122at 7:30pm
3 7:30pm7at17at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm10at58at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm3at85at 7:30pm
9 7:30pm4at21at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 7/2/2024 Tuesday, 7/9/2024
10 7:30pm6at22at 7:30pm
11 7:30pm1at81at 7:30pm
3 7:30pm4at1112at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm3at59at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm7at125at 7:30pm
7 7:30pm10at98at 7:30pm

Tuesday, 7/16/2024 Tuesday, 7/23/2024
7 7:30pm6at115at 7:30pm
6 7:30pm8at59at 7:30pm
8 7:30pm7at212at 7:30pm
4 7:30pm10at41at 7:30pm
3 7:30pm3at92at 7:30pm

10 7:30pm12at111at 7:30pm
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SEMI FINALS 7/30
FINAL 8/6/24

TOP 4 TEAMS PLAY FOR GOLD CUP
NEXT 4 TEAMS PLAY FOR 'A' CUP
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